1-888-332-6419
Double Acting Aluminum Hollow Hole Cylinders
HUDC Series
Hollow Hole Aluminum Cylinders
HUC Series - Lightweight, Spring Return
HUC Series
HUDC Series - Lightweight

Dia.
(in)
Base
To Adv.
Port
(in)
Top To
Retract
Port
(in)
Handles
or
Eyelets
Push Pull Push Pull Push Pull
30
6.00 HUDC3006 30.00 10.12 6.35 2.02 38.07 12.15 30.0 11.50 17.50 1.50 5.50 2.00 2.00 H
10.00 HUDC3010 30.00 10.12 6.35 2.02 63.45 20.25 40.0 15.50 25.50 1.50 5.50 2.00 2.00 H
50
6.00 HUDC5006 50.00 17.18 10.30 3.43 61.85 20.61 50.0 11.50 17.50 2.13 7.50 2.00 2.00 H
10.00 HUDC5010 50.00 17.18 10.30 3.43 103.08 34.36 65.0 15.50 25.50 2.13 7.50 2.00 2.00 H
100
6.00 HUDC10006 100.00 37.55 21.59 7.51 129.59 45.06 125.0 14.50 20.50 3.50 11.00 2.50 2.00 E
10.00 HUDC10010 100.00 37.55 21.59 7.51 215.98 75.10 142.0 18.50 28.50 3.50 11.00 2.50 2.50 E
150
6.00 HUDC15006 150.00 55.00 30.00 11.00 183.73 65.97 158.0 14.50 20.50 3.50 12.00 2.50 2.00 E
10.00 HUDC15010 150.00 55.00 30.00 11.00 306.30 109.95 180.0 18.50 28.50 3.50 12.00 2.50 2.50 E
92pg
Visit our DO’S and DON’TS
section to review the best
methods of operation.